AVAYA
VaVvaVv

KAKM

public television channel 7

5:00 AM

5:30 AM

6:00 AM

6:30 AM

7:00 AM

7:30 AM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM

updated:

Sunday

Sesame Street

April 2012: Daytime

| Monday | Tuesday |Wednesday| Thursday Friday

Clifford the Big Red Dog

Saturday

Mister Rogers
Neighborhood

Wild Kratts Bob the Builder
Curious George Arthur Curious George
Cat in the Hat Martha Speaks Cat in the Hat
Super Why! Curious George Super Why!

Dinosaur Train

Cat in the Hat Knows a Lot About That

Dinosaur Train

Sid the Science Kid Super Why! Thomas & Friends
Martha Speaks Dinosaur Train Angelina Ballerina
Arthur Sesame Street Sewing With Nancy
. (Colonial Williamsburg Electronic Field Trip series 4/19/2012) Martha's Sewing
WordGirl
Room
Wild Kratts Sid the Science Kid Fons & Porter's
Love of Quilting
Electric Company WordWorld It's Sew Easy
Cyberchase Super Why! [R] Baking with Julia
Fetch! w/Ruff . .
Ruffman Barney & Friends Victory Garden
Biz Kid$ Caillou Rough Cut
Moneywise Sid the Science Kid [R] This Old House
w/Kelvin Boston
Consuelo Mack . . .
Wealthtrack Dinosaur Train [R] Ask This Old House
Taste This! Cat in the Hat Knows a Lot About That [R] Hometime
Cook's Country Curious George [R] Woodwright's Shop
America's Test .
Kitchen Martha Speaks [R] Aviators
. American
Jazzy Vegetarian Arthur [R] Woodshop
Truth About Money . .
wiRic Edelman WordGirl Woodsmith Shop
Religion & Ethics .
Newsweekly Wild Kratts [R] This Old House
This is America Electric Compan Hour
w/Dennis Wholley pany
T.o The Co.ntrary BBC World News America Alaska Edition
with Bonnie Erbe
Alaska Weather
NOVA PBS Newshour Lawrence Welk
03/12/2012 schedule available online: alaskapublic.org/kakm/schedule Programming subject to change




