

April 2012: Daytime

	Sunday	Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday	Saturday
5:00 AM	Sesame Street	Clifford the Big Red Dog	Mister Rogers Neighborhood
5:30 AM		Wild Kratts	Bob the Builder
6:00 AM	Curious George	Arthur	Curious George
6:30 AM	Cat in the Hat	Martha Speaks	Cat in the Hat
7:00 AM	Super Why!	Curious George	Super Why!
7:30 AM	Dinosaur Train	Cat in the Hat Knows a Lot About That	Dinosaur Train
8:00 AM	Sid the Science Kid	Super Why!	Thomas & Friends
8:30 AM	Martha Speaks	Dinosaur Train	Angelina Ballerina
9:00 AM	Arthur	Sesame Street (Colonial Williamsburg Electronic Field Trip series 4/19/2012)	Sewing With Nancy
9:30 AM	WordGirl		Martha's Sewing Room
10:00 AM	Wild Kratts	Sid the Science Kid	Fons & Porter's Love of Quilting
10:30 AM	Electric Company	WordWorld	It's Sew Easy
11:00 AM	Cyberchase	Super Why! [R]	Baking with Julia
11:30 AM	Fetch! w/Ruff Ruffman	Barney & Friends	Victory Garden
12:00 PM	Biz Kid\$	Caillou	Rough Cut
12:30 PM	Moneywise w/Kelvin Boston	Sid the Science Kid [R]	This Old House
1:00 PM	Consuelo Mack Wealthtrack	Dinosaur Train [R]	Ask This Old House
1:30 PM	Taste This!	Cat in the Hat Knows a Lot About That [R]	Hometime
2:00 PM	Cook's Country	Curious George [R]	Woodwright's Shop
2:30 PM	America's Test Kitchen	Martha Speaks [R]	Aviators
3:00 PM	Jazzy Vegetarian	Arthur [R]	American Woodshop
3:30 PM	Truth About Money w/Ric Edelman	WordGirl	Woodsmith Shop
4:00 PM	Religion & Ethics Newsweekly	Wild Kratts [R]	This Old House Hour
4:30 PM	This is America w/Dennis Wholley	Electric Company	
5:00 PM	To The Contrary with Bonnie Erbe	BBC World News America	Alaska Edition
5:30 PM		Alaska Weather	
6:00 PM	NOVA	PBS Newshour	Lawrence Welk
6:30 PM	NOVA		

updated: 03/12/2012 schedule available online: alaskapublic.org/kakm/schedule Programming subject to change